
C IAO FOR NOW
grey goose vodka, aperol, lemon, 
green strawberry bit ters, prosecco

F IRE  FROM OLYMPUS
sipsmith gin, fennel, suze, lime,

 soda, serrano bit ters

PRESSURE  SENS IT IVE
el tesoro tequila, velvet falernum, 

almond, lime, lime oil

Light & Refreshing

Ask About The 
Boozy Italian Ice Of The Day!

AGRUMATO VESPER
italian gin, vodka, dolin extra dry, cinzano blanc, agrumato oil

OWL OLD FASHIONED
aberfeldy 12 yr, leopold cherry whiskey 

giffard vanilla, mahina coconut, laphroaig

Strong & Bittered

NIGHTFLY  SPRITZ
st. germain, capurro pisco, cocchi rosa, 

non1 salted raspberry & chamomile 

BOCCE  BALL
adriatico amaret to, fluffy orange, orange & paychaud bit ters, soda

NON1
raspberry, chamomile, murry river salt, verjus

PHONEY FR APPE
st. agrestis phoney negroni, cherry grenadine, lime, soda

DUPL ICATE  AUDIENCE
hojicha, lapsang souchong, malted barley, maple, banana caramel

Low & No

PERC HED ON H IGH
appleton reserve, copalli cacao, campari,

pineapple, lime, whey

Drinks for Two

COA S TR IKE
montelobos mezcal, espolon reposado tequila, cynar

cinzano 1757 vermouth, mole bit ters

OCCURS  IN  F L IGHT
appleton reserve aged rum, degroff apertivo

gran classico, punt e mes, apple bit ters



SPARKL ING

Prosecco, ‘Jeio,’ Veneto    

Lambrusco Grasparossa, Fattoria Moretto, Emilia-Romagna  

Franciacorta Extra Brut, Berlucchi ‘61,’ Lombardia

Blanc de Blancs Champagne, Legras & Haas

Champagne Roederer, ‘Collection 244’

WHIT E

Pinot Grigio, Elena Walch, Trentino-Alto Adige

Vermentino, Punta Crena, Liguria

Kerner, Kofererhof, Trentino-Alto Adige

Chardonnay, Terlan, ‘Kreuth,’ Trentino-Alto Adige

ROSE

Sangiovese, Il Poggione, Tuscany

OR ANGE

Tuscan Blend, Ficomontanino, Tuscany

RED

Etna Rosso, Pietradolce, Sicily

Barbera d’Alba, Trediberri, Piedmont (From Magnum)

By the Glass

NV

‘22

NV

NV

NV

‘22

‘22

‘22

‘22

‘22

‘22

‘21

‘21

IT

IT

IT

FR

FR

IT

IT

IT

IT

FR

IT

IT

IT

$

16/64

16/34

24/96

30/120

45/180

17/68

18/72

19/76

22/88

17/68
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Pilsner, “ Vliet”

Threes Brewing, Brooklyn, NY (5.1%)

IPA, “Juice Bomb”

Sloop Brewing Co., East Fishkill, NY (6.5%)

Cider, “Standard Cider”

Hudson North Cider Co., Hudson Valley, NY (5.0%)

Non-Alcoholic Lager: “Drive”

Bitburger, Bitburg,DE (0.0%)

Non-Alcoholic, “IPA”

Good Time, Hudson Valley, NY (5.0%)

US

US

US

DE

US

14

14

10

10

10

Beers & Cider

PLEASE  ASK  YOUR S ERVER  FOR 

PRESS  C LUB  GR I L L ’ S  COMPLE T E  W INE  L I S T



Food
TOAST S                                                                                                 

One for $7    Two for $13    Three for $18    Five for $28

Black Diamond Caviar & Burrata  Lemon Agrumato Add 25

House Made Lardo  Rosemary, Young Olive Oil

Eggplant  Calabrian Chili, Mint

Ricotta Truffle Honey, Black Pepper, Sea Salt

Preserved Cherry Tomatoes Stracciatella Cheese  

Warm Testa Fennel Pollen, Tangerine Olive Oil

Radicchio  Smoked Scamorza Cheese, Saba

Eggplant Caponata  Golden Raisins, Pine Nuts

B I T ES                                                                                                 

Trio of Olives Served Warm   7 

Cipollini Onions  Sweet & Sour   9

Marinated Mushrooms  Rosemary, Thyme   10

Crudite  Creamy Parmesan, Cannellini Bean Dip    20

Meatballs  Marinara, Pecorino Romano Cheese   16 

French Fries  Rosemary, Calabrian Chili, Sea Salt   14

Fried Mortadella  Pistachio Butter, Horseradish   15

Gnocho Fritto  Fried Bread, Prosciutto, Pecorino Romano Cheese   13

Eggplant Parmesan  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella   14

Fried Mozzarella Sandwich  Mozzarella, Bagna Cauda   14

P IZZA                                                                                                 

Margherita  Tomato, Basil, Buffalo Mozzarella Cheese  22

Marinara  Chilies, Garlic, Marjoram   20

House Made Pepperoni  Mozzarella, Cacio di Roma Cheese   24

CURED  MEAT S                                                                                                 

One for $10    Three for $26    Six for $48

Prosciutto Di Parma  24 month old, Parma

Prosciutto Americano  Cesare Casella’s Heritage Breed Ham, Hurleyville

Fennel Pollen Soppressata  Cured Salami, Oceanside

Lonza  House Cured Heritage Breed Pork Loin 

Testa  House Made Heritage Breed Pork Terrine

Coppa  House Cured Heritage Breed Pork Shoulder



Food
CHEESE                                                                                                 

Served with truffle honey, apricot mostarda

Three for $21    Five for $32

Ricotta  Cow, Narragansett, Rhoade Island

Provolone  Mandarone Cow, Lombardy, Italy

Mozzarella  Buffalo, Campagna, Italy

Lentischio  Goat, Sardinia, Italy

La tur  Cow, Goat, Sheep, Piedmont, Italy

Bergkase  Cow, Trentino, Italy

Blu Del Monceniso  Cow, Piedmont, Italy

Parmigiano Reggiano  Cow, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Verde Capra  Goat, Piedmont. Italy

Torta de Peghera  Cow, Lombardy, Italy 

Chef’s Selection of Three Meats and Cheese   32 

Cornichons, Truffle Honey, Apricot Mostarda, Bruschetta 

DESSERT                                                                                                 

Tiramisu Coffee  Coffee, Mascapone, Chocolate, Lady Fingers   10

Biscotti Almond  Almond, Fennel Seed   5

Amarena Tartufo  Cherries, Chocolate   10



Moscato d’Asti, La Morandina 

Piedmont, IT, 2021(375 mL)

Vin Santo, San Felice

Tuscany, IT, 2014 (375 mL)

Passito di Pantelleria, Marco de Bartoli

‘Bukkurum,’ Silicy, IT, 2014 (500 mL)

Vecchia Samperi, Marco de Bartoli 

‘Perpetuo,’ Silicy, IT, NV 

IT

IT

IT

IT

12/30

20/60

25/100

24/144

Dessert Wines

PORT                                                                                                 

Quinta do Noval, 10 Yr. Tawny 

Niepoort, Late Bot tled Vintage, 2016 (375 ml)

Taylor Fladgate, ‘Quinta da Vargellas,’ 1995

MADE IR A                                                                                        

Rare Wine Co. Boston Boal

Rare Wine Co. New York Malmsey

Broadbent, Madeira Colheita, 1999

D’Oliveiras, Terrantez, 1988

SHERRY                                                                                          

Bodegas Tradicion, Cream VOS 20 Yr.

Bodegas Tradicion, Oloroso VORS 30 Yr.

15/90

14/42

160

18/144

18/144

19/152

65/390

23/138

25/150

Fortified Wines



Alipus Destilado En Barro

Alipus Santa Aba Del Rio

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey St. Domigo Albarradas

Del Maguey Arroqueno

El Mero

Legendario Domingo    

Mezcal Amares Cupreata

Montelobos Espadin Joven

Silencio Espadin

Americana

Espadin

Espadin

Espadin

Arroqueno 

Tepextate

Durangensis

Cupreata

Espadin

Espadin

 21

 17

16

19

38

38

19

19

15

16

Mezcal

Altos Blanco

Altos Reposado

Codigo 1530 Blano

Codigo 1530 Rosa

Don Fulano Blanco

Don Fulano Reposado 

Don Fulano Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

El Tesoro Blanco 

El Tesoro Reposado 

Fortaleza Blanco 

Fortaleza Reposado

Lalo Blanco

Mayenda Blanco

Ocho Plata

Patron Blanco 

Siete Leques Blanco

Siete Leques Reposado

15

15

19

19

17

20

30

18

52

16

18

24

24

16

24

18

17

16

18

Tequila



Bar Hill Gin

Beefeater

Boatyard Gin

Bols Genever

Bombay Dry

Bombay Sapphire

Botanist

Condesa Gin, Clásica

Dorothy Parker

Fords 

Fords Sloe Gin

Hayman’s Old Tom Gin

Hendrick’s

Martin Miller’s London Dry

Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey Gin

Perry’s Tot Gin

Plymouth

Sweet Gwendoline Gin

Tanqueray

16

15  

15 

16  

15

16  

16

16  

16

16  

15

15  

18

16

22 

17  

16 

17  

15 

16

Gin
US

GB

IE

NL

GB

GB

SCT

MX

US

GB

GB

GB

SCT

GB

DE

JP

US

GB

FR

GB

Absolut

Absolut Elyx

Bar Hill

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Tito’s

16

18

19

16

16

16

15

Vodka
SE

SE

US

PL

FR

NE

US



Absinthe St. George

Amaretto Luxardo

Benidictine

Frangelico

Grand Marnier 

Grand Marnier 

Cuvee Du Centenaire 100yr

Green Chartruse 

Green Chartruse ‘V.E.P’

Italicus 

Kahlua

Yellow Chartruse

Yellow Chartruse ‘V.E.P’ 

Pimms #1

Ricard Pastis

Sambuca Romana

St. Germain

16

15

16

16

18

42

20

40

15

16

20

40

15

15

16

15

Something Different



AROMAT IZED  WINE                                                                                                 

Lillet Blanc

Oka Kura, Japanese Bermutto

St. Raphael Aperitif Dore

Martini & Rossi Riserva Ambrato

Cinzano Bianco 

Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Rosa

Cocchi Torino 

Carpano Antica Formula

AMAR I                                                                                        

Cardamaro

Nonino

Montenegro

Aperol

Martini & Rossi Fiero Aperitif

St Agrestis Paradiso Aperitivo

Maurin Quina

Luxardo Bitter Bianco

Ciociaro

Averna 

St Agrestis Amaro

Campari

Zucca Rabarbaro

Cynar

Noveis Amaro

Leopold Bros. Aperitivo 

Braulio

Branca Menta 

Fernet Branca

Noveis Fernet

Suze

15

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

15

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

15

16

15

15

15

15

17

16

16

16

15

Amaros & Vermouth

Domaine de Montreuil Reserve Calvados     Pays d’Auge

Le Morton 1980

Micheel Haurd Sherry Cask

16

80

28

Calvados



Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Ocho

Banks 5 Island

Barrell Rum Cask Strength

Chairman Spiced Rum

Clement Mahina Coco Rhum

Copalli 

El Dorado 8yr 

El Dorado 12yr 

Gosling Black Seal

Hamilton Jamaican Pot Still Black

Mt. Gay Eclipse

Mt. Gay XO

Novo Fogo 

Rhum JM Blanc 

Ron Zacapa 23yr Solera 

Santa Teresa 1796 Solera

Smith & Cross Pot Still Rum

Worthy Park, 109 Proof

16

16

16

30

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

25

16

16

18

18

16

16

Rum
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Trinidad

Kentucky

St. Lucia

Martinique

Belize

Guyana

Guyana

Bermuda

Jamaica

Barbados

Barbados

Brazil

Martinique

Guatemala

Venezuela

Jamaica

Jamaica

d’Usse

Hennessy

Hennessy 

Hennessy 

Hine Cigar Reserve

Maison Surrenne Petite Champagne Cognac

Pierre Ferrand 1840

Remy Martin 

Remy Martin 1738

Maxime Trijol Fine Bois 

Martell Blue Swift 

Jean-Luc Pasquet L’Organic 07 Cognac Grande Champagne

16

24

30

80

38

36

16

22

26

42

18

24

Cognac & Brandy
V.S.O.P.

V.S.

V.S.O.P

XO

XO

V.S.O.P.

2003



Armagnac Francis Darroze Bas-Armagnac Les Grands Assemblages

Armagnac Francis Darroze Les Grands Assemblages Bas-Armagnac

Armagnac Francis Darroze Domaine De Tucom Bas-Armagnac

L’Encantada XO Lot 4.0 Armagnac

25

32

62

35

Armagnac
20 yr

30 yr

1974

Hans Reisetbauer Carrot

Hans Reisetbauer Ginger 

Hans Reisetbauer Poir Williams

Jacopo Poli Vespaiolo

Nardini Grappa Riserva 3 Year

Nonino, Chardonnay

Poli Distillery Jacopo Poli Grappa Di Sassicaia

45

45

45

21

15

31

26

Eau De Vie,
Grappa & Distillati

Chivas Regal 12 year 

Dewar’s White Label

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

The Famous Grouse

The Islay Boys “Flatnose”

16

16

18

90

15

15

Blended Scotch

Jameson 

Jameson Black Barrel

Red Breast 12 year

Red Breast 15 year

Tullamore Dew

15

15

16

36

15

Irish Whiskey



Aberlour

Aberlour

Ardbeg

Balvenie Doublewood 

Balvenie French Oak

Caol Ila 

Dalmore 

Dalmore Cigar Malt 

Glenfiddich 

Glenfiddich 

Glenfiddich

Glenlivet 

Glenmorangie   The Nectar d’Or 

   Non-Age Sauternes Cask

Glenrothes 

Glenrothes 

Highland Park

Highland Park

Lagavulin

Laphroaig 

Macallan

Macallan

Macallan

Oban

Bruichladdich 

Port Charlotte

36

46

22

24

40

26

24

58

20

36

60

20

24

22

70

24

58

30

20

24

40

128

34

18

26

Single Malt Scotch
16 yr

18 yr

10 yr

12 yr

16 yr

12 yr

12 yr

12 yr

18 yr

21 yr

12 yr

12 yr

18 yr

12 yr

18 yr

16 yr

10 yr

12 yr

15 yr

18 yr

14 yr

10 yr

Highland

Highland

Islay

Speyside

Speyside

Islay

Highland

Highland

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside 

Speyside

Highland

Speyside

Speyside

Highland

Highland

Islay

Islay

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Highland

Islay

Islay 

High West Rendezvous Rye

Michter’s Straight 

Old Overholt

Smooth Amber “Old Scout” 

Rittenhouse 

Sazerac 

Whistle Pig Rye 10 year

Wild Turkey 101°

Woodford Reserve

23

16

15

16

15

15

34

15

16

Rye
Utah

Kentucky

Kentucky

W. Virginia

Kentucky

Kentucky

Vermont

Kentucky

Kentucky



Angel’s Envy 

Barrell Craft Cask Strength

Basil Hayden’s

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10 

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Fortuna Six Year

Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea 

Jefferson’s Very Small Batch

Knob Creek 9 Year

Makers Mark

Michter’s Bourbon US1

Michter’s Sour Mash

Michter’s 10 Year

Rabbit Hole Heigold

Weller Reserve

Wild Turkey Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

17

30

20

16

16

15

22

24

17

20

15

16

16

40

24

22

15

18

Bourbon 
Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Gentleman Jack

High West Campfire

Rieger Kansas City Whiskey

Union Horse Rivalist Single Malt

Westland Single Malt

Westward American Single Malt

19

26

15

22

22

28

American Whiskey
Kentucky

Utah

Missouri

Kansas

Washington

Oregon

Nikka, Coffey Grain

Nikka, Miyagikyo, Single Malt

Nikka, From the Barrel  

Suntory, Toki

30

46

35

16

Whiskey of the World
JP

JP

JP

JP


